PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20007108

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. John A. Yarmuth
Status: Member
State/District: KYo03

TRANSACTIONS

ID Owner Asset

3M Company (MMM)

FILING StaTUS: New

Air Products and Chemicals, Inc. (APD)

FILING STATUS: New

Almost Family Inc (AFAM)

FiLING StaTUS: New

Amazon.com, Inc. (AMZN)

FILING STATUS: New

Boeing Company (BA)

FILING StaTUS: New

Caterpillar, Inc. (CAT)

FILING STATUS: New

Comcast Corporation - Class A Special
(CMCSK)

FILING StAaTUS: New
E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company
(DD)

FILING STATUS: New

Ecolab Inc. (ECL)

Transaction Date

Type

P

03/23/2017

03/23/2017

03/13/2017

03/31/2017

03/23/2017

03/23/2017

03/23/2017

03/23/2017

03/23/2017

Notification Amount

Date

04/5/2017

04/5/2017

03/16/2017

04/5/2017

04/5/2017

04/5/2017

04/5/2017

04/5/2017

04/5/2017

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$100,001 - $250,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID

Owner Asset

FILING STATUS: New

EOG Resources, Inc. (EOG)

FILING StaTUS: New

Estee Lauder Companies, Inc. (EL)

FiLING StaTUS: New

Fortive Corporation (FTV)

FiLING STATUS: New

General Dynamics Corporation (GD)

FILING STATUS: New

General Motors Company (GM)

FILING StaTUS: New

Home Depot, Inc. (HD)

FiLING StaTUS: New

Honeywell International Inc. (HON)

FILING STATUS: New

Illinois Tool Works Inc. (ITW)

FILING STATUS: New

Lowe's Companies, Inc. (LOW)

FILING StaTUS: New

Marathon Oil Corporation (MRO)

FiLING StaTUS: New

McDonald's Corporation (MCD)

FILING STATUS: New

Nike, Inc. (NKE)

F1LING StAaTUS: New

Packaging Corporation of America
(PKG)

FILING STATUS: New

Pioneer Natural Resources Company

Transaction Date
Type

P 03/23/2017
S 03/23/2017
S 03/23/2017
P 03/23/2017
P 03/31/2017
S 03/31/2017
S 03/23/2017
P 03/23/2017
P 03/31/2017
S 03/23/2017
P 03/31/2017
P 03/31/2017
S 03/23/2017
P 03/23/2017

Notification Amount

Date

04/5/2017

04/5/2017

04/5/2017

04/5/2017

04/5/2017

04/5/2017

04/5/2017

04/5/2017

04/5/2017

04/5/2017

04/5/2017

04/5/2017

04/5/2017

04/5/2017

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID Owner Asset

(PXD)

FILING STATUS: New

SBA Communications Corporation -

Class A (SBAC)

FILING STATUS: New

Schlumberger N.V. (SLB)

FILING StATUS: New

Starbucks Corporation (SBUX)

FIiLING StATUS: New

Target Corporation (TGT)

FiLING StaTUS: New

TJX Companies, Inc. (TJX)

FILING STATUS: New

Union Pacific Corporation (UNP)

FILING StaTUS: New

United Parcel Service, Inc. (UPS)

FILING STATUS: New

United Technologies Corporation (UTX)

FiLING StaTUS: New

Walt Disney Company (DIS)

FILING STATUS: New

Yum China Holdings, Inc. (YUMC)

FILING StaTUS: New

Yum! Brands, Inc. (YUM)

FILING STATUS: New

INITIAL PUBLIC QOFFERINGS

C Yes ® No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

Transaction Date

Type

wn

03/23/2017

03/23/2017

03/20/2017

03/31/2017

03/31/2017

03/23/2017

03/31/2017

03/31/2017

03/31/2017

03/23/2017

03/31/2017

Notification Amount

Date

04/5/2017

04/5/2017

04/5/2017

04/5/2017

04/5/2017

04/5/2017

04/5/2017

04/5/2017

04/5/2017

04/5/2017

04/5/2017

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



[¥ I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. John A. Yarmuth , 04/22/2017



