

# PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • 135 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

#### FILER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. John A. Yarmuth

Status: Member State/District: KY03

#### **TRANSACTIONS**

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
		3M Company (MMM) FILING STATUS: New	P	03/23/2017	04/5/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Air Products and Chemicals, Inc. (APD) FILING STATUS: New	P	03/23/2017	04/5/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Almost Family Inc (AFAM) FILING STATUS: New	S	03/13/2017	03/16/2017	\$100,001 - \$250,000
		Amazon.com, Inc. (AMZN) FILING STATUS: New	P	03/31/2017	04/5/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Boeing Company (BA) FILING STATUS: New	S	03/23/2017	04/5/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Caterpillar, Inc. (CAT) FILING STATUS: New	P	03/23/2017	04/5/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Comcast Corporation - Class A Special (CMCSK) FILING STATUS: New	P	03/23/2017	04/5/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company (DD) FILING STATUS: New	P	03/23/2017	04/5/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Ecolab Inc. (ECL)	S	03/23/2017	04/5/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
		FILING STATUS: New				
		EOG Resources, Inc. (EOG) FILING STATUS: New	P	03/23/2017	04/5/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Estee Lauder Companies, Inc. (EL) FILING STATUS: New	S	03/23/2017	04/5/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Fortive Corporation (FTV) FILING STATUS: New	S	03/23/2017	04/5/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		General Dynamics Corporation (GD) FILING STATUS: New	P	03/23/2017	04/5/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		General Motors Company (GM) FILING STATUS: New	P	03/31/2017	04/5/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Home Depot, Inc. (HD) FILING STATUS: New	S	03/31/2017	04/5/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Honeywell International Inc. (HON) FILING STATUS: New	S	03/23/2017	04/5/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Illinois Tool Works Inc. (ITW) FILING STATUS: New	P	03/23/2017	04/5/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Lowe's Companies, Inc. (LOW) FILING STATUS: New	P	03/31/2017	04/5/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Marathon Oil Corporation (MRO) FILING STATUS: New	S	03/23/2017	04/5/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		McDonald's Corporation (MCD) FILING STATUS: New	P	03/31/2017	04/5/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Nike, Inc. (NKE) FILING STATUS: New	P	03/31/2017	04/5/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Packaging Corporation of America (PKG) FILING STATUS: New	S	03/23/2017	04/5/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Pioneer Natural Resources Company	P	03/23/2017	04/5/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000

ID	Owner		Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
		(PXD) FILING STATUS: New				
		SBA Communications Corporation - Class A (SBAC) FILING STATUS: New	S	03/23/2017	04/5/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Schlumberger N.V. (SLB) FILING STATUS: New	S	03/23/2017	04/5/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Starbucks Corporation (SBUX) FILING STATUS: New	S	03/20/2017	04/5/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Target Corporation (TGT) FILING STATUS: New	S	03/31/2017	04/5/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		TJX Companies, Inc. (TJX) FILING STATUS: New	S	03/31/2017	04/5/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Union Pacific Corporation (UNP) FILING STATUS: New	S	03/23/2017	04/5/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		United Parcel Service, Inc. (UPS) FILING STATUS: New	P	03/31/2017	04/5/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		United Technologies Corporation (UTX) FILING STATUS: New	S	03/31/2017	04/5/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Walt Disney Company (DIS) FILING STATUS: New	P	03/31/2017	04/5/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Yum China Holdings, Inc. (YUMC) FILING STATUS: New	S	03/23/2017	04/5/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Yum! Brands, Inc. (YUM) FILING STATUS: New	S	03/31/2017	04/5/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000

## INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS



### CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. John A. Yarmuth , 04/22/2017